
22 March 2021 Board of Public Works & Safety and Stormwater Board

1:59:05 PM
1:59:27 PM
2:00:03 PM
2:00:55 PM
2:05:24 PM

2:21:08 PM

2:23:12 PM

2:25:40 PM
2:33:57 PM

2:35:26 PM
2:37:32 PM
2:41:01 PM
2:41:24 PM
2:41:27 PM

Start Recording
Approval of Agenda
Resignation of Officer Donald Daeschler
Request for Relief: Parking & Driveway Surface, 614 Olive Street
Request for Relief: Parking & Driveway Surface, 1707 West 
Clinton Street
Agreement with Cummins, Inc. for Generator Inspection and 
Maintenance
Resolution 2021-09: Hiring Requirements for Goshen Fire 
Department
Assistance to Employees: ADP W-2 Error
Add "Cross Traffic Does Not Stop: Sign at Purl Street and South 
10th Street
Utilities Road Closure: Winter Avenue
Sidewalk/Alley Closure Request, 210 East Lincoln Avenue 
Privilege of the Floor
Pause
Stop Recording

Instructions:

1. Download this file
2. Open with PDF reader

3. Click any green "Play" button
4. If security settings prompt, select 

Trust File



	button0: 
	button1: 
	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 
	button8: 
	button9: 
	button10: 
	button11: 
	button12: 
	button13: 
	button14: 
	button15: 


