Instructions:

1. Download this file 2. Open with PDF reader 3. Click any green "Play" button 4. If security settings prompt, select Trust File

22 March 2021 Board of Public Works & Safety and Stormwater Board

1:59:05 PM	Start Recording
1:59:27 PM	Approval of Agenda
2:00:03 PM	Resignation of Officer Donald Daeschler
2:00:55 PM	Request for Relief: Parking & Driveway Surface, 614 Olive Street
2:05:24 PM	Request for Relief: Parking & Driveway Surface, 1707 West Clinton Street
2:21:08 PM	Agreement with Cummins, Inc. for Generator Inspection and Maintenance
2:23:12 PM	Resolution 2021-09: Hiring Requirements for Goshen Fire Department
2:25:40 PM	Assistance to Employees: ADP W-2 Error
2:33:57 PM	Add "Cross Traffic Does Not Stop: Sign at Purl Street and South 10th Street
2:35:26 PM	Utilities Road Closure: Winter Avenue
2:37:32 PM	Sidewalk/Alley Closure Request, 210 East Lincoln Avenue
2:41:01 PM	Privilege of the Floor
2·41·24 PM	Pause

- 2:41:24 PM Pause
- 2:41:27 PM Stop Recording